
Year 2024 SCHOOL FEES & CHARGES
Thank you for your trust and support in caring for your child’s educational journey. We certainly value and 
hope we can continue our relationship as we consider it a privilege to have your child(ren) as part of the 
Community.

Below are our fees for 2024. These fees enable Mother Teresa to continue to provide high quality education, 
quality learnings, environments and advance resources, that parents/ carers expect.

Total SCHOOL FEE for 1 student in 2024               $2,483.00

Breakdown

Tuition fee 1450.00

Book, Resource & ICT Levy 578.00
Swimming Levy & Excursion Levy
($100 each) 200.00

Maintenance Levy 255.00

Sibling Discount 00.00

Payment Breakdown
Number of 
Students/ children

Weekly
(40 weeks)

Fortnightly
(20 Fortnights)

Monthly
(10 months)

Per Term
(4 terms)

Per Year

1 child $62.08 $124.15 $248.30 $620.75 $2,483.00
2 children $120.53 $241.05 $482.10 $1,205.25 $4,821.00
3 children $175.35 $350.70 $701.40 $1,753.50 $7,014.00
4 children $200.45 $400.90 $801.80 $2,004.50 $8,018.00

Total SCHOOL FEE for 3 students in 2024              $7,014.00

Breakdown

Tuition fee 4,350.00

Book, Resource & ICT Levy 1,734.00
Swimming Levy & Excursion Levy 
($100 each) 600.00

Maintenance Levy 765.00

Sibling Discount -435.00

Total SCHOOL FEE for 4 students in 2024              $8,018.00

Breakdown

Tuition fee 5,800.00

Book, Resource & ICT Levy 2,312.00
Swimming Levy & Excursion Levy 
($100 each) 800.00

Maintenance Levy 1,020.00

Sibling Discount -1,914.00

Total SCHOOL FEE for 2 students in 2024             $4,821.00

Breakdown

Tuition fee 2,900.00

Book, Resource & ICT Levy 1,156.00
Swimming Levy & Excursion Levy 
($100 each) 400.00

Maintenance Levy 510.00

Sibling Discount -145.00

Early Payment Discount if School Fees are Paid by 8th April
1 child 2 children 3 children 4 children
$72.50 $145.00 $217.50 $290.00

BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS:
Account Name          Mother Teresa Catholic Primary School
BSB                               085 933
Account Number       778 717 707
Ref/ Description         SURNAME + FEES (e.g. SMITH FEES)
* A 5% discount applies ON Tuition Fees when total school fees are paid in full in term 1.
* Total annual school fees must be paid before start of last term of the year.
* A Sibling discount applies if you have more than one child attending Catholic Schools in the NT. Sibling in ELC is excluded for  
   the purpose of sibling discount calculation.
* Ten (10) weeks’ notice of termination of enrolment is required or full fees may be charged at the discretion of the Principal.


